XXXVIII. Paléc Triatlon Tereptriation OB

Ujonc 1-2 Eredménylista

Ujonc1 fiu

Hely Rsz Név

1 3 GALLI Adam Péter

2 9 KUKUCSKA Nolen
Ujonc2 fiu

Hely Rsz Név

1 6 GERGELY Zétény

2 1 SZABO Gabor Péter
Ujonc1 lany

Hely Rsz Név

1 10 MESTER Aniké Maria
Ujonc2 lany

Hely Rsz Név

1 2 GALLI Néra llona

2 7 BALOGH Réka Zselyke
3 4 KOVATS Eniké

4 8 FALUSI Luca

Klub/Varos
MATE-GEAC
GANZAIR Team Ujbuda SE

Klub/Varos
Ujpesti Torna Egylet
Vagta Multisport Club

Klub/Varos
Ferencvarosi Torna Club

Klub/Varos
MATE-GEAC

Fergeteg Triatlon SE
Szazhalombattai VUK SE
Fergeteg Triatlon SE

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team 2024. 07. 07. 13:45:49

Sziil
2015
2015

Sziil
2013
2013

Sziil
2016

Sziil
2013
2013
2013
2014

Uszas
02:26(2)
02:19(1)

Uszas
02:10(2)
02:02(1)

Uszas
02:58(1)

Depo1

Depo61

Depo61

Depo1

Kerékpar
0:13:34(1)
0:15:19(2)

Kerékpar
0:10:47(1)
0:10:54(2)

Kerékpar
0:16:04(1)

Kerékpar
0:13:03(1)
0:13:50(3)
0:13:49(2)
0:15:47(4)

Depo62
00:24
00:30

Depd2
00:19
00:21

Depd2
00:34

Depo62
00:24
00:23
00:25
00:28

Futas
0:02:42(1)
0:03:21(2)

Futas
0:02:38(1)
0:02:44(2)

Futas
0:03:24(1)

Futas

0:03:04(2)
0:02:53(1)
0:03:17(3)
0:03:53(4)

Ossz I1d6
0:19:06
0:21:29

Ossz I1d6
0:15:55
0:16:01

Ossz I1d6
0:23:00

Ossz I1d6
0:18:35
0:19:18
0:19:44
0:22:27

Licensz
231406
220510

Licensz
242342
315685

Licensz
242164

Licensz
321594
231626
220579
231624



